O 0 NO UL A WN P

A DA DB DD BEDEPEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNMNMNNRRRPRRRRPRRRPR
O 0O NOODULLPE, WDNPEFPOOVOONOUPWNPOOOONOGOULPEAEWNPEPRPOOOLONOOUPDAWNE,EDO

COGNOME
AGNOLI
ALEKSOVA
ARIOLFO
ASARO

ASCI

AULIC

BAJ
BALDUCCI
BALLERINI
BALLOTTA
BANDIERA
BARATELLA
BARBIERI
BATTISTELLA
BEDON
BEFANI
BELGRANO
BEMBICH
BERNARDINI
BERNAREGGI
BETTINELLI
BEVILACQUA
BIANCHI
BIGNARDI
BORELLI
BOSICH
BRAMBILLA
BRAN
BREGANT
BRUNDU
BUCCI
BUOITE STELLA
BUTTAZZONI
CACCAMO
CALLIGARIS
CAMPANINI
CANDELISE
CAPUTI
CARAVAGNA
CARRINO
CARZEDDA
CASAGRANDE
CASTELLI
CASTELLO
CEGOLON
CESCUTTI
CHIANDONE
CIANFERRA
CITARELLA

NOME
SERGIO
ANETA
ROSANA
FIORETTA
CLAUDIO
SUZANA
Gabriele
GABRIELE
LUCA
LAURA
Antonella
ELISA
MARIA CRISTINA
SILVIA
CHIARA
GUIDO

MANUEL GIANVALERIO

CATERINA
GIULIA
Annalisa
ELENA
LORENZO
MAURO
LUCA
VIOLETTA
DANIELE
EMANUELE
ENRICO
LUIGI
MICHELA
VITTORIO
ALEX
GIULIA
GIULIA
CHIARA
SILVIA
VIERI
MARCELLA
GIULIO
LUDoOVICO
MATTEO
ALBERTO
EUGENIO
Miris
LUCA
GABRIELE
MASSIMILIANO
MARTA
GIUSEPPE



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

CLARICI
COLIZZA
CORRADETTI
CORTESI
COSTA
COSTANZI ALUNNO CERBOLINI
CRISMA
DARIS

DE LORENZO
DE VIDOVICH
DEBERTOLIS
DEL BEN
D'ERRICO

DI CREDICO
DI GIROLAMO
DI MAURO

DI PIETRO
DOGO

DOSSO
EDOMI

EGIDI
FARNETTI
FENU
FERIALDI
FERRINI
FERRO
Filippini
FINOCCHIARO
FIOTTI
FISCHETTI
FLORIAN
FOLLA
FORZATO
FRAGALE
FRANCA
FRANCESCHI
FRATTER
GAERTIG- BRESSAN
GANDIN
GARIBOLDI
GARLATTI COSTA
GERDOL
GIACOMELLO
GIANFERRARA
GIANSOLDATI
GIUSTI
GOBBO
GRASSI
GRECO

HASA

ANDREA
ESTER
AMERIGO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
ANDREA

LORENZO RAIMONDO

PAOLO

Anna
STEFANO
GIOIA
FILIPPO GIORGIO
GABRIELLA
LORENZO
FEDERICO
JACOPO
PAOLO
LEONARDO
ERICA
GIANFRANCO
LUCA

Cinzia
FEDERICO
Giacomo
FURIO
NICOLA

Fabio
FIORELLA
NATALINA
Cristina
EDOARDO NICOLA
RAFFAELLA
MARCO
GIAMPAOLO
ANNE-KATHRIN
ILARIA
ANDREA
GRAZIA
MARCO
EMILIANA
TERESA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
PIERANGELO
MICHELE
Enrico
DRITAN



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

HICKEY

IEBBA
INFERRERA
IUS

JANOT
KARLSEN
LABINAZ
LAGATOLLA
LICEN
LONCIARI
LUQUE
MADRIZ
MAGGISTRO
MAGRIS
Manzoni
MARCHESI
MARRAZZO
MARSI
MARSON
MARTINEZ CALOMARDO
MARTUCCI
MARZI
MASIERO
MASSI PAVAN
MASTROGIUSEPPE
MAURO
MELCHIONNA
MELIS
MENICHETTI
MEZZAROBBA
MICOLI
MIKOLIC
MILLO

MILO

MIO
MONEGO
MORETTI
MURGIA
MURGIA
NAPOLETANO
NENZI

OoLIvo
ORLANDO
OTTAVIANI
PASCAZIO
PASCOLO-FABRICI
PASSAMONTI
PAVONI

PAZZI

PELIN

JAMES NEIL
VALERIO
LEANDRO
MARCO
PASCALE
PATRICK
PAOLO
CRISTINA
SABINA
ANTONELLA
ROCIO
ELISABETTA
ROSARIO
MARTIN
Luca
GIULIO
ANTIMO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
ANGELES
PIERPAOLO
GIACOMO
ELEONORA
ALESSANDRO
MARILINA
MARCELLA
MICHELE
ROMANA
FRANCA
MARIO
CARMEN
VESNA
GIOVANNI
Giulia
ANDREA
DAVIDE
Rita
EMANUELA
MAURO
FRANCESCO
LAURA
MATTEO
ELENA
GIULIA
LORENZO
ELISABETTA
SABINA
ELENA
VERONICA
MARCO



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

PERTOT
PERUZZO
PETRUZZELLIS
PICCOLI
PIERI
PIZZUL
PONTI
PRENCIPE
PRENZ
RANDACCIO
RIZZARDI
R1ZZO
ROMAN

ROMAN-POGNUZ

ROSSI
RUARO
RUCCI
SABBADINI
SANTORO
SAVIGNAGO
SCAGGIANTE

SCIANCALEPORE

SCORRANO
SCROBOGNA
SCUOR
SFECCI
SMARGIASSI
SORANZO
SORRENTINO
SORS

STANIC
STIVAL
SWAIN
THALHAMMER
TIVAN
TONCHIA
TONDO
TRAMER
TROMBETTONI
TROVATO
TUROLDO
URBANI
VALENTINUZ
VATTA
VATTA
VENTRE
VENUDO
VICENZUTTI
ZACCHI
ZACCOLO

TEREZA
KATIA
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
MICHELLE
ELISABETTA
CRISTINA
FILIPPO
ANA CECILIA
MONICA
CLARA
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
ERIK
DAVIDE
BARBARA
MARCO
GASTONE
STEFANO
LORENZA
BRUNA
MARINA
MARIANGELA
STEFANO
NICOLA
ANDREA
Enrico
Alessandro
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
Maurizio
CARLO ANTONIO
ELIZABETH ANNE
AGNES
MORENO
TERESA
GIORGIO SALVATORE
FEDERICA
ANDREA
AGATA
Angelo
RANIERI
Giorgio
Francesca
ALESSIA
SABRINA
ADRIANO
ANDREA
PAOLA
VALENTINA



200
201
202
203
204
205

ZAMPIERI
ZANDEGIACOMO DE ZORZI
ZINGONE

ZOVATTO

ZUDDAS

ZULIANELLO

DANIELE
EZIO
GUGLIELMO
LUIGINO
DANIELE
MATTIA



